7:00

7:00

7:00

7:10

7:15

8:00

8:20

WARNING

East Montpelier Capital Improvement Committee

Meeting
Wednesday, December 9, 2015

East Montpelier Municipal Building 7:00 P.M.

Call to order

Changes to Agenda

Public Comment

Review minutes of October 7, 2015

Review of proposed FY 2017 Capital Reserve Budget
Discussion of Silberberg/Winston Purchase

Adjourn



