WARNING

East Montpelier Capital Improvement Committee

Meeting

Wednesday, December 9, 2015

East Montpelier Municipal Building 7:00 P.M.

7:00	Call to order
7:00	Changes to Agenda
7:00	Public Comment
7:10	Review minutes of October 7, 2015
7:15	Review of proposed FY 2017 Capital Reserve Budget
8:00	Discussion of Silberberg/Winston Purchase
8:20	Adiourn